OHAUS® Laboratory Scales
PIONEER®
ADVENTURER®
SCOUT®
COMPASS®
DEFENDER®
AUTHORIZED
DISTRIBUTOR

Metal base, plastic top housing, removable stainless-steel pan, glass draft-
shield, integrated weigh-below-hook, security bracket, calibration lock and
in-use cover
Design Features
User-selectable environmental filters and brightness settings, auto-tare,
auto-dim, user-selectable span calibration points, software lockout and
reset menu, user-selectable communication settings and data print options,
user-definable project and user IDs, software overload/underload indicator,
stability indicator, four operating languages
PIONEER® PX Precision Balances
Part No.
Max.
Cap. (g) Readability (g)
Pan Size
(mm) Price
CG-782-320 320 0.001 120 $1,400.00 *
CG-782-2200 2,200 0.01 180 $1,275.00 *
CG-782-2201 2,200 0.1 180 $1,095.00 *
CG-782-3200 3,200 0.01 180 $1,505.00 *
OHAUS PIONEER® Precision Balances
◄ CG-782-320 CG-782-2200 ►
CG-782-2010 ►
CG-782-3200 ►

Communication
RS232 and USB device (included); GLP/GMP data output with real-time
clock
Construction
Metal base, plastic top housing, removable stainless-steel pan, glass draft-
shield, integrated weigh-below-hook, security bracket, calibration lock and
in-use cover
Design Features
User-selectable environmental filters and brightness settings, auto-tare,
auto-dim, user-selectable span calibration points, software lockout and
reset menu, user-selectable communication settings and data print options,
user-definable project and user IDs, software overload/underload indicator,
stability indicator, four operating languages
PIONEER® PX Analytical Balances
Part No. Cap. (g) Readability (g) Pan Size (mm) Price
CG-781-082 82 0.0001 90 $1,985.00 *
CG-781-120 120 0.0001 90 $2,275.00 *
CG-781-220 220 0.0001 90 $2,210.00 *
PIONEER® PX5 Semi-Micro Analytical Balances
Part No. Cap. (g)
Readability
(mg) Pan Size (mm) Price
CG-780-220 82 / 220 0.01 / 0.10 80 $4,850.00 *
PX features a second
line display for additional
information/guidance, & USB/
RS232 connectivity for easy

piece top mounted side doors and sliding top door, illuminated up-front level
indicator, integral weigh below hook, security bracket, calibration lock
Design Features
Selectable environmental filters, auto tare, user selectable span calibration
points, software lockout and reset menu, user selectable communication
settings and data print options, user definable project and user IDs, up to 9
operating languages
ADVENTURER® Analytical Balances with AutoCal Internal Calibration
Part No.
Max.
Cap. (g)
Readability
(mg)
Pan Size
(mm) Price
CG-783-120 120 0.1 90 $3,095.00 *
CG-783-220 220 0.1 90 $3,415.00 *
CG-783-320 320 0.1 90 $3,735.00 *
ADVENTURER® Analytical Balances
Part No.
Max.
Cap. (g)
Readability
(mg)
Pan Size
(mm) Price
CG-783-121 120 0.1 90 $2,570.00 *
CG-783-221 220 0.1 90 $2,830.00 *
A
D
V
E

weigh below hook, security bracket, calibration lock, full housing in-use cover
Design Features
Selectable environmental filters, auto tare, user selectable span calibration
points, software lockout and reset menu, user selectable communication
settings and data print options, user definable project and user IDs, up to 9
operating languages
Adventurer® Precision Balances with AutoCal Internal
Calibration and Draft Shields
Part No.
Max.
Cap. (g)
Readability
(mg)
Pan Size
(mm) Price
CG-784-220 220 1 130 $1,865.00 *
CG-784-420 420 1 130 $2,225.00 *
Adventurer® Precision Balances with AutoCal Internal Calibration
Part No.
Max.
Cap. (g)
Readability
(g)
Pan Size
(mm) Price
CG-784-2200 2200 0.01 195 x 175 $1,840.00 *
CG-784-2201 2200 0.1 195 x 175 $1,180.00 *
Adventurer® NTEP Certified Precision Balance with AutoCal Internal
Calibration and Draft Shields
Part No.
Max.
Cap. (g)
Readability
(g)
Pan Size
(mm) Price
CG-785-220 220 0.001 130 $1,655.00 *
Adventurer® NTEP Certified Precision Balances
Part No.
Max.
Cap. (g)
Readability
(g)
Pan Size
(mm) Price
CG-785-620 620 0.01 195 x 175 $1,280.00 *
CG-785-2200 2200 0.01 195 x 175 $1,600.00 *
NTEP
Certified
A
D

Construction
ABS housing, stainless steel pan, ABS draft-shield (1mg models only), weigh
below hook, transportation lock, manual calibration lock switch, security slot,
adjustable leveling feet, illuminated up-front level indicator
Design Features
Stability indicator, stackable design with optional storage cover (excluding
1mg models), mechanical and software overload/underload protection, low
battery indicator, auto shut-off, auto tare, span calibration mass included on
models up to 620g capacity
SCOUT® Portable Precision Balance, 0.01g Readability
Part No.
Max. Cap.
(g)
Readability
(g) Pan Size (mm) Price
CG-786-220 220 0.01 120 $510.00 *
CG-786-420 420 0.01 120 $715.00 *
CG-786-620 620 0.01 120 $835.00 *
CG-786-1200 1200 0.01 140 x 170 $955.00 *
CG-786-2200 2200 0.01 140 x 170 $1,070.00 *
SCOUT® Portable Precision Balance, 0.1g Readability
Part No.
Max. Cap.
(g)
Readability
(g) Pan Size (mm) Price
CG-787-420 420 0.1 170 $282.00 *
CG-787-620 620 0.1 140 x 170 $417.00 *
CG-787-2200 2200 0.1 140 x 170 $525.00 *
slim, stackable design
weigh below hook
SCOUT Portable with
0.1g readability

Display
Liquid Crystal Display (LCD) with backlight
Operation
3 AA batteries (included) or AC adapter (not included)
Construction
ABS housing, stainless steel pan, transportation lock, slip-resistant feet
Design Features
Stability indicator, mechanical and software overload/underload protection,
low battery indicator, auto shut-off
Compass® Energy Efficient Portable Precision Balance
Part No.
Max. Cap.
(g) Readability (g)
Pan Size
(mm) Price
CG-788-620 620 0.1 142 x 128 $174.00 *
CG-788-2200 2200 1 142 x 128 $168.00 *
large backlit display
slim, stackable design
C
O

(included), second RS232/RS485/USD device, Ethernet and WiFi/Bluetooth,
Discrete I/O and Analog Output (sold separately as accessories); GLP/GMP
data output with real-time clock
Construction
304-grade stainless steel platform and frame, stainless steel IP68 indicator,
IP67 stainless steel load cell (single range) / aluminum load cell (dual range),
non-slip adjustable rubber feet
Design Features
Resolution up to dual range 3,000e, 150% overload capacity, check weighing
display and beep, menu lock switch, selectable display languages, selectable
filter, stability indicator, overload/underload indicators, selectable display
controls, auto print and tare
Part No.
Max. Cap.
(lb) Readability (lb) Price
CG-792-100 100 (50kg) 0.005 (2g) $2,415.00 *
Contact us for your OHAUS® Laboratory Scales
T 1.800.843.1794
F 1.800.922.4361